1/5
INSTALLATION  MANUAL
PRODUCT NAME : SIRIUS 1200/HI - CC Wall Washer
Light Emitting Diode
(LED)
FR-DD-29 REV.00 EFF 11/03/24Last Revised On : 04/06/2025 REV.10
1 2
1-8

H
Ø9 mm.
No. Ordering Code
1.
Input
220-240V~50/60Hz
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
8032-A/B/C/K/H-3-554/555/556/474/475/476-XX
8032-A/B/C/K/H-3/4/5-548/549/550-XX
8032-C/E/K-3-542-XX
8032-C/E/K-3/4/5-540-XX
8032-C/E/K-3/4/5-541-XX
*
*
*
*
(CV) Constant Voltage - remote driver / 24V    input 8032-A/B/C/K/H-2-551/552/553-XX
8032-A/B/C/K/H-3/4/5-695/696/697-XX
8032-C/E/K-3-543-XX *
*
*
***